Product specification

Product code

Model name
Product name

Recommended print dimension:

Material
Dimension
Net weight

Gross weight

The page in the catalog:

Packaging
Transport box dimensions

Transport box weight:

EAN code
Customs tariff

: 40.040.90

: SUPER MINI
. SUPER MINI, foldable umbrella, manual

opening, white
18 x 7cm

. polyester

: 097 x56 (23)cm
: 0.24 kg

: 0.2675 kg

216

: 40/20

: 0.27 mx0.23 mx0.44 m
10.7 kg

: 8605025667362
: 660199200000

171



